256K x 16 Static RAM
CY62146CV30 MoBL™
Features
• High speed:
— 55 ns and 70 ns availability
• Voltage range:
— CY62146CV30: 2.7V – 3.3V
• Pin compatible with CY62146V

Document #: 38-05203 Rev. ** Page 9 of 12
CY62146CV30 MoBL™
Ordering Information
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
70 CY62146CV30LL-70BAI BA48B 48-ball Fine Pitch BGA (7 mm × 8.5 mm × 1.2 mm) Industrial
CY62146CV30LL-70BVI BV48A 48-ball Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8 mm × 1 mm)
55 CY62146CV30LL-55BAI BA48B 48-ball Fine Pitch BGA (7 mm × 8.5 mm × 1.2 mm)
CY62146CV30LL-55BVI BV48A 48-ball Fine Pitch BGA (6 mm × 8 mm × 1 mm)
Package Diagrams
48-Ball (7.00 mm x 8.5 mm x 1.2 mm) Thin BGA BA48B
51-85106-*C
Document #: 38-05203 Rev. ** Page 10 of 12
CY62146CV30 MoBL™
MoBL, MoBL2 and More Battery Life are trademarks of Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All products and company names
mentioned in this document are the trademarks of their respective holders.
Package Diagrams  (continued)
51-85150-**